Heimspielplan

WTag Datum

So. 02.11.2025
So. 02.11.2025
Sa. 08.11.2025
Sa. 08.11.2025
So. 09.11.2025
Sa. 15.11.2025
Sa. 15.11.2025
So. 16.11.2025
Sa. 22.11.2025
Sa. 22.11.2025
So. 23.11.2025
Sa. 29.11.2025
So. 30.11.2025
Sa. 06.12.2025
Sa. 06.12.2025
So. 07.12.2025

Uhrzeit
10:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
10:00

Sa. 13.12.2025 14:00
So. 21.12.2025 10:00
So. 28.12.2025 10:00
Sa. 10.01.2026  14:00

Sa. 17.01.2026
So. 18.01.2026
Sa. 24.01.2026
So. 25.01.2026
Sa. 31.01.2026
Sa. 31.01.2026
So. 01.02.2026
Sa. 07.02.2026
Sa. 07.02.2026
Sa. 07.02.2026
Sa. 21.02.2026
Sa. 21.02.2026
Sa. 21.02.2026
Sa. 28.02.2026
So. 01.03.2026
Sa. 07.03.2026
Sa. 07.03.2026
So. 08.03.2026
Sa. 14.03.2026
Sa. 14.03.2026
Sa. 21.03.2026
Sa. 21.03.2026
So. 22.03.2026
43

14:00
12:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
12:00

18.10.2025

Mannschaft

Mannschaftsfiihrer:in

Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) Herkenrath Gaby (01735308403)

Junioren U18 1 (4er)
Damen 50 1 (4er)
Herren 1 (4er)
Junioren U12 1 (4er)
Herren 60 1 (4er)
Herren 2 (4er)
Junioren U18 1 (4er)

Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)

Herren 65 1 (4er)
Herren 50 1 (4er)
Junioren U15 1 (4er)
Herren 3 (4er)
Damen 50 1 (4er)
Herren 2 (4er)

Juniorinnen U12 1 (4er)

Damen 30 1 (4er)

Herren 40 2 (4er)
Herren 1 (4er)
Herren 3 (4er)
Herren 40 1 (4er)
Junioren U18 1 (4er)
Junioren U15 1 (4er)
Damen 2 (4er)
Damen 40 1 (4er)

Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)

Herren 60 1 (4er)
Herren 2 (4er)
Herren 4 (4er)
Damen 50 1 (4er)
Herren 40 1 (4er)
Herren 50 1 (4er)
Herren 30 1 (4er)
Junioren U12 1 (4er)
Damen 40 1 (4er)
Damen 2 (4er)
Herren 30 1 (4er)
Herren 1 (4er)
Herren 4 (4er)
Damen 30 1 (4er)
Herren 40 2 (4er)

Duisberg Bastian (+4915202453918)
Melchior Constance (01573 6515248)
Saniter Karsten (01786145814)
Nouvertné Leonard (0173 4310154)
Voss Wolfgang (01702058835)
Mertens Nico (0177 7954833)
Duisberg Bastian (+4915202453918)
Spengler Nico (01638784222)
Schotten Rainer (+4915904525234)
Dinger Roland (123456789)
Drees Lars (0162 9087985)
Grastat Paul (0176/57790032)
Melchior Constance (01573 6515248)
Mertens Nico (0177 7954833)
Nouvertné Louisa (0173/4310154)
Brocker Christina (01512 9102317)

1. STC LK-Turnier

2. STC LK-Turnier
Hilbertz Jan (015256475056)
Saniter Karsten (01786145814)
Grastat Paul (0176/57790032)
Krebs Christoph (01511 1743994)
Duisberg Bastian (+4915202453918)
Drees Lars (0162 9087985)
Holzknecht Nadia (0160 5881576)
Kluit Andrea (0176 81025042)
Herkenrath Gaby (01735308403)
Voss Wolfgang (01702058835)
Mertens Nico (0177 7954833)
Mertens Nina (-)
Melchior Constance (01573 6515248)
Krebs Christoph (01511 1743994)
Dinger Roland (123456789)
Kirschbaum Alexander (01707769945)
Nouvertné Leonard (0173 4310154)
Kluit Andrea (0176 81025042)
Holzknecht Nadia (0160 5881576)
Kirschbaum Alexander (01707769945)
Saniter Karsten (01786145814)
Mertens Nina (-)
Brocker Christina (01512 9102317)
Hilbertz Jan (015256475056)

Liga
W18BKA
M18BL
D50BL
H002.VL
M12BKA
H60BL
H002.VL
M18BL
W15BKB
H65 1.VL
H50BKA
M15BL
HOOBKA
D50BL
H002.VL
W12BKA
D301.VL

H40BKB
H002.VL
HOOBKA
H40BL
M18BL
M15BL
DOOBKA
D40BKA
W18BKA
HB0BL
H002.VL
HOOBKB
D50BL
H40BL
H50BKA
H30BKA
M12BKA
D40BKA
DOOBKA
H30BKA
H002.VL
HOOBKB
D301.VL
H40BKB

Gast
BW Remscheid 1
Netzballverein 1
Hastener TV 1871 1
TC Rheinstadion 1
GW Langenfeld 1
GW Lennep 1
TC Kalkar 1
Leichlinger TV 1
SC RW Remscheid 1
TPC Monheim a.R. 1
Bayer Wuppertal 1
BW 1926 Ronsdorf 1
Langenfelder TC 1
Vohwinkeler STV 1

Sportpark Moers-Asberg 1

Netzballverein 1
BG Eigen 1

TC Ohligs 1

TC Schiefbahn 1
GW Langenfeld 3
BW 1926 Ronsdorf 1
TPC Monheim a.R. 1
Stadtwald Hilden 1
Solinger TB 1

BW Leichlingen 1
TC Hilden-Ost e.V. 1
Stadtwald Hilden 1
TC Kaiserswerth 3
Club GW Wuppertal 1
Bayer Wuppertal 1
TPC Monheim a.R. 1
Stadtwald Hilden 2
GW Lennep 3

Bayer Wuppertal 1
TSC Hilden 1
Haaner TC 1

BW 1919 Elberfeld 4
TUS St. Hubert 1

ESV Wuppertal West, TA 1

TV Schwafheim 1
Solinger TB 1

2025/26

Halle
Asche
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Asche
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Asche
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Hartplatz
Asche
Hartplatz
Hartplatz



